
Date Speaker Subject
Sunday, January 21, 2018 Quiz Night R&DAS Quiz 2018
Sunday, February 18, 2018 Julian Onions A Universe from scratch
Sunday, March 18, 2018 AGM and members evening
Sunday, April 15, 2018 Ian Morison The Art of Astrophotgraphy

Sunday, May 20, 2018 John Timmins Optical Quality
Sunday, June 17, 2018 Mary McIntyre Creating Stunning Star Trails

Sunday, July 15, 2018
Sunday, August 19, 2018 Tim Treadwell Astro-tourism around the world
Sunday, September 16, 2018
Sunday, October 21, 2018 Dave Eagle A Celebration of Tim Peake
Sunday, November 18, 2018 Mike Frost 2017 Total Solar Eclipse in the USA
Sunday, December 16, 2018 Christmas Meal
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